Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadView

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVS-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 3486 95 B1-U0-G1 3381 92 B1-U0-G1 3349 91 B1-U0-G1 3294 90 B2-U0-G1
RVS-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 55 4999 91 B1-U0-G1 4849 88 B1-U0-G1 4804 88 B1-U0-G1 4725 86 B3-U0-G1
RVS-72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 72 6234 87 B2-U0-G1 6116 85 B1-U0-G1 6059 85 B1-U0-G2 5959 83 B3-U0-G1
RVS-55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 51 5228 103 B1-U0-G1 5071 99 B1-U0-G1 5024 99 B1-U0-G1 4941 97 B3-U0-G1
RVS-80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 79 7499 95 B2-U0-G1 7274 92 B1-U0-G2 7206 91 B1-U0-G2 7087 90 B3-U0-G2
RVS-108W48LED3K-G2 48 700 106 9458 89 B2-U0-G2 9174 87 B2-U0-G2 9088 86 B2-U0-G2 8938 84 B3-U0-G2
RVS-70W64LED3K-G2 64 350 68 6971 102 B2-U0-G1 6762 99 B1-U0-G2 6698 98 B1-U0-G2 6588 97 B3-U0-G2
RVS-110W64LED3K-G2 64 530 105 9999 95 B2-U0-G2 9699 92 B2-U0-G2 9608 91 B2-U0-G2 9449 90 B3-U0-G2
RVS-90W80LED3K-G2 80 350 85 8714 102 B2-U0-G2 8452 99 B2-U0-G2 8373 98 B1-U0-G2 8235 97 B3-U0-G2
RVS-135W80LED3K-G2 80 530 132 12499 95 B3-U0-G2 12123 92 B2-U0-G2 12010 91 B2-U0-G2 11812 90 B4-U0-G2
LED Module: 4000K
Total
LEDs
LED

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RVS-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 37 3988 108 B1-U0-G1 3868 105 B1-U0-G1 3831 104 B1-U0-G1 3769 102 B2-U0-G1
RVS-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 55 5719 104 B1-U0-G1 5548 101 B1-U0-G1 5496 100 B1-U0-G2 5406 99 B3-U0-G1
RVS-72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 72 7213 101 B2-U0-G1 6997 98 B1-U0-G2 6931 97 B1-U0-G2 6818 95 B3-U0-G2
RVS-55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 51 5981 117 B1-U0-G1 5801 114 B1-U0-G1 5747 113 B1-U0-G2 5653 111 B3-U0-G1
RVS-80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 79 8579 109 B2-U0-G2 8321 105 B2-U0-G2 8244 104 B1-U0-G2 8108 103 B3-U0-G2
RVS-108W48LED4K-G2 48 700 106 10820 102 B2-U0-G2 10495 99 B2-U0-G2 10397 98 B2-U0-G2 10226 97 B4-U0-G2
RVS-70W64LED4K-G2 64 350 68 7975 117 B2-U0-G1 7735 114 B1-U0-G2 7663 113 B1-U0-G2 7537 111 B3-U0-G2
RVS-110W64LED4K-G2 64 530 105 11439 109 B2-U0-G2 11095 105 B2-U0-G2 10992 104 B2-U0-G2 10811 103 B4-U0-G2
RVS-90W80LED4K-G2 80 350 85 9968 117 B2-U0-G2 9669 114 B2-U0-G2 9579 113 B2-U0-G2 9422 111 B3-U0-G2
RVS-135W80LED4K-G2 80 530 132 14298 109 B3-U0-G2 13869 105 B2-U0-G2 13739 104 B2-U0-G2 13514 103 B4-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications: signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires
LED Wattage and Lumen Values

AST*: Pre-set driver for progressive start-
up of the LED module(s) to optimize energy
management and enhance visual comfort at
start-up.
CLO*: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL*: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG*: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
API: Factory Installed NEMA label,
ANSI C136.15 compliant
BL: Bubble Level